
Mitteldt. Meisterschaften Freistil C-/ D-Jugend 

Neuseddin, 09.06.2012

Klasse

C- Jugend
Listenführer Michael Stärk Gewichtsklasse

29kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein (Landesverband)
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PlatzNordisch

1 Milan Altenburg TSG Halle- Neustadt 0:59

02
1:25

03
4:37

14
 0  1  0  0  0  1  8 4

2 Hannes  Stengel RSC Rehau SS 4:0

51
PS 7:6

34
4:00

03
 2  8  1  0  0  3  11 2

3 Marc  Gröning AV JK Zella- Mehlis SS 13:2

54
TÜ 12:0

41
PS 10:0

32
 3  12  1  1  3  6  35 1

4 Lasse  Schuldt KSV Siegfried Salzgitter 2:00

03
4:00

12
PS 16:8

31
 1  4  0  0  1  2  24 3
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